TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
RIVERSIDE CA • SACRAMENTO CA • SALEM OR • AUBURN WA • SPOKANE WA • WWW.TAYLORMETAL.COM
ACCESSORIES GUIDE
OR/WA
TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
TMP ACCESSORIES GUIDE 2024

UNDERLAYMENT
2 sq. roll (183 sf net) of TMP Protect HT Ice & Water Shield
Self-adhering, high temperature (up to 260°F) underlayment
minimum slope: 1/2:12
Product Part #: AIWTMPPHT
Product Units & Weight: Pallet 25pc / 42.0lbs per roll
Malarkey Secure Start PLUS Underlayment
Self-adhering, high temperature underlayment (up to 240°F) suitable
for use as a waterproof underlayment in steep slope roofing
applications.
Minimum slope: 2:12
Product Part #: AMPU
Product Units & Weight: Pallet 25pc. / 33.0lbs per roll
Dura-Skrim - White
Vapor barrier for open purlin structures
8’ x 65’ 		  ADU8.65W
			   Pallet 40pc. / 18.0lbs per roll
8’ x 125’ 		  ADU8.125W
			   Pallet __pc. / 30.0lbs per roll
14’ x 100’ 		  ADU14.100W
			   Pallet 20pc. / 42.0lbs per roll
20’ x 100’ 		  ADU20.100W
			   Pallet 20pc. / 60.0lbs per roll
Click here for more info
Click here for more info
Polystick XFR Fire Resistant Self-Adhered Roof Underlayment

The double track bracket is used to mount a double run of track.
Brackets should be placed every two feet.
TMP # - HDB / CNB # - 712137
Product Units & Weight: 1.34lbs each
Guides the door along the building, reduces the amount of door
sway.
TMP # - HGSDL / CNB # - 710586
Product Units & Weight: 1.48lbs each
For more information on our Door Track Accessories, please visit here: taylormetal.com/accessories/
TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
TMP ACCESSORIES GUIDE 2024
31
DOOR TRACK HARDWARE
(244) Bottom Rail
10’	 TMP # - HDKBR10   CNB # - 724564	 10.0lbs
12’ 	 	     HDKBR12 		   724565	 12.0lbs
16’ 	 	     HDKBR16 		   724567	 16.0lbs
(216B) Double Couple
10’ 	 TMP # - HDKDC10   CNB # - 724324	 9.0lbs
12’ 	 	     HDKDC12 		   724328	 10.80lbs
14’ 	 	     HDKDC14 		   724332	 12.60lbs
16’ 	 	     HDKDC16 		   724336	 14.40lbs
Steel Horizontal Girt
Provides horizontal support on sliding door frames. Overall
thickness of steel girt is 3-1/2” x 2”.
*Available in 16’, 20’ and 24’ lengths
TMP # - HDKSH / CNB # - (16’) 724861, (20’) 724862,
				          (24’) 713854
Product Units & Weight: 1.3lbs per linear foot
For more information on our Door Track Accessories, please visit here: taylormetal.com/accessories/
(200B) Side Rail
8’ 	 TMP # - HDKSR8     CNB # - 724300	 6.08lbs
10’    		     HDKSR10  		   724304	 7.60lbs
12’ 		      HDKSR12 		   724308	 9.12lbs
14’ 		      HDKSR14 		   724312	 10.64lbs
16’ 	   	     HDKSR16 		   724316	 12.16lbs
20’ 		      HDKSR20  		   724740	 15.20lbs
TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
TMP ACCESSORIES GUIDE 2024
32

Lag Bolt
For more information on our Door Track Accessories, please visit here: taylormetal.com/accessories/
TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
TMP ACCESSORIES GUIDE 2024
34
DOOR TRACK HARDWARE
Splice Collar
Galvanized collar that combines two pieces of Keyhole track.
Features locking lugs to hold track firmly in place and prevent
rotating.
TMP # - HSPLICE / CNB # - 465101
Product Units & Weight: 0.50lbs each
Keyhole Track Facemount - 2lbs per foot
8’ Keyhole		  	 TMP # - HRTF8     CNB # - 643836
10’ Keyhole		  		     HRTF10		   643837
12’ Keyhole		  		     HRTF12		   711061
16’ Keyhole	 			      HRTF16		   711063
20’ Keyhole		  		     HRTF20		   711065
22’ Keyhole		  		     HRTF22
24’ Keyhole		  		     HRTF24
Keyhole Track Studmount - 2lbs per foot
8’ Keyhole			   TMP # - HRTS8     CNB # - 643836
10’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS10		   643837
12’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS12		   711061
16’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS16		   711063
20’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS20		   711065
22’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS22
24’ Keyhole		  		     HRTS24
For more information on our Door Track Accessories, please visit here: taylormetal.com/accessories/
End Caps, Bagged Pair
Attaches to open ends of track, preventing birds from nesting as
well as dirt and debris build-up.